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SECTION A-A
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DIM : IN
         MM

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 121000183 35 COUPLING SLEEVE 1

2 121000184 35 CLAMPING RING 1

3 92146A029 WA #1/4 LOCK SST18-8 4

4 92196A539 SC 1/4-20 SKT HD 0.625 LG SST18-8 10

A A

B B

2

2

1

1

35 MM COUPLING BLOCK ASM
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR: MACH  1   BEND 3
ANGULAR ONE DECIMAL 0.1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     0.02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   0.005
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